1130 1131 CO EAST COUNTY CLINIC (A) Y 3701
1320 1326 CO EAST INSTITUTIONAL CM Y 3701
1320 1327 CO EAST INSTITUTIONAL CM MHSA Y 3701
1320 1328 CO EAST STRENGTH BASED CM Y 3701
2130 2131 CO SOUTHEAST CLINIC (C) Y 3703
1110 1111 CO SOUTHEAST CLINIC (A) Y 3703
2130 2133 CO SOUTHEAST CLINIC (C) MHSA Y 3703
3090 3091 CRF DOUGLAS YOUNG CLINIC MHSA Y 3708
3090 3093 CRF DOUGLAS YOUNG TAY MHSA Y 3708
3090 3096 CRF DOUGLAS YNG GERIATRIC MHSA Y 3708
3100 3101 CRF SB GUIDANCE CTR A/OA MHSA Y 3709
3100 3104 CRF SB GUIDANCE TAY MHSA Y 3709
3100 3105 CRF SB GUIDANCE FSP CM MHSA Y 3709
3100 3109 CRF SB GUIDANCE GERIATRIC MHSA Y 3709
6750 6751 RADY CENTRAL CLINIC Y 3711
6750 6754 RADY CENTRAL CLINIC FSP MHSA Y 3711
6750 6756 RADY CNTRL CLINIC AD FSP MHSA Y 3711
6750 6757 RADY CNTRL CLINIC FSP MHSA Y 3711
3020 3021 UCSD GIFFORD Y 3715
3020 3022 UCSD TAY MHSA Y 3715
3020 3027 UCSD GIFFORD MHSA (A) Y 3715
4180 4181 UCSD CO-OCCURRING Y 3715
1210 1211 CO SD CO PSYCH HOSP INPAT Y 3717
1210 1212 CO SDCPH ADMIN DAY Y 3717
6790 6791 RADY NORTH INLAND Y 3721
6790 6793 RADY NORTH INLAND MHSA Y 3721
6790 6796 RADY NORTH INLAND FSP MHSA Y 3721
6790 6798 RADY NORTH INLAND AD FSP MHSA Y 3721
6790 6799 RADY N INLAND FSP MHSA Y 3721
6780 6781 RADY N COASTAL SCHOOL Y 3722
6780 6783 RADY N COASTAL MHSA Y 3722
1520 1521 CO CENTRAL IP JAIL Y 3785
1520 1522 CO CENTRAL OP JAIL Y 3785
3030 3032 NHA PROJECT ENABLE MHSA Y 3788
3030 3033 NHA PROJECT ENABLE TAY MHSA Y 3788
3050 3056 MHS KINESIS NORTH RAMONA/MHSA Y 3789
3050 3053 MHS KINESIS N FALLBROOK MHSA Y 3789
3050 3051 MHS KINESIS N ESCONDIDO Y 3789
3050 3052 MHS KINESIS N ESCONDIDO MHSA Y 3789
3050 3057 MHS KINESIS N ESCON TAY MHSA Y 3789
1120 1121 CO NORTH CENTRAL CLINIC (A) Y 3791
1330 1331 CO TEMP CONSERVATORSHIP Y 3791
1330 1332 CO PERM CONSERVATORSHIP Y 3791
1320 1321 CO MORENA STRENGTH BASEDCM Y 3791
1320 1324 CO MORENA INSTITUTIONAL CM Y 3791
1320 1325 CO MORENA INSTITUTION CM MHSA Y 3791
1120 1125 CO NORTH CENTRAL CLINIC PATH Y 3791



2190
2190
3820
3830
3840
3850
3960
3960
3960
1510
1510
7040
3800
1200
3110
3110
3110
3110
3110
3110
8240
8230
8230
8240
8230
8230
8230
6090
6090
3750
7200
7200
7200
7200
7200
2400
3810
3300
3040
3040
3040
3040
6060
6060
9800
3350
6100
3250
3250

2191
2193
3821
3831
3841
3851
3961
3962
3963
1511
1512
7048
3801
1201
3111
3113
3114
3115
3118
3119
8244
8234
8235
8245
8236
8237
8238
6097
6098
3751
7201
7203
7205
7206
7207
2401
3811
3304
3042
3043
3046
3048
6069
6055
9801
3353
6101
3251
3254

CO JUVENILE FORENSIC STAT TEAM
CO JUV FORENSIC STAT TRAN MHSA
CRF DEL SUR CENTER
CRF HALCYON CENTER
CRF TURNING POINT CENTER
CRF JARY BARRETO
CRF CASA PACIFICA TRANS RES
CRF CASA PACIFICA BED HOLD
CRF CASA PACIFICA OP
CO LAS COLINAS OP
CO LAS COLINAS IP
UPAC CMH FSP MHSA
CRF NEW VISTAS CENTER
CO EMERG PSYCH UNIT (EPU)
CRF A. CROWELL CNTR MHSA
CRF A. CROWELL CNTR SSLP
CRF A. CROWEL CENTER TAY MHSA
CRF A. CROWELL SSLP BED HOLD
CRF A. CROWELL CENTER PATH
CRF A. CROWELL CENTER ICARE
NA SO CAMPUS RCL 14 DRF
NA SO CAMPUS RCL 12 DRF
NA SO CAMPUS RCL 12 OP EPSDT
NA SO CAMPUS RCL 14 OP EPSDT
NA SO CAMPUS AFTERCARE
NA SO CAMPUS STRTP OP
NA SO CAMPUS STRTP DRF
CRF NUEVA VISTA INNOV 12 MHSA
CRF NUEVA VISTA MHSA FSP
THE MEETING PLACE MAA
SYHC BHG YES
SYHC BHG YES MHSA
SYHC YES AD FSP MHSA
SYHC BHG YES FSP MHSA
SYHC BHG YESVS FSP MHSA
CO EMERG SCREENING UNIT (ESU)
CRF VISTA BALBOA CENTER
TELECARE TRANS TEAM FSP MHSA
CRF HEARTLAND CENTER TAY MHSA
CRF HEARTLAND CTR (A/OA) MHSA
CRF HEARTLAND GERIATRICS MHSA
CRF HEARTLAND AB109
CRF CROSSROAD INNV 12 MHSA
CRF CROSSROADS MHSA FSP
ASO
MHS NO COUNTY SB CASEMGMT MHSA
DCS OP (C) MHSA
DCS OP (A) MHSA
DCS OP (A) PAROLEE
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3793
3793
8526
8528
8731
8759
37AC
37AC
37AC
37A)
37A)
37AK
37AX
37AY
3787
37B7
3787
37B7
3787
37B7
37B8
37B8
37B8
37B8
37B8
37B8
37B8
37B9
37B9
37BL
37BN
37BN
37BN
37BN
37BN
37BP
37C2
37C3
37C6
37C6
37C6
37C6
37C7
37C7
37C8
37CA
37DL
37DL
37DL



3150
6570
6570
6570
7350
7350
7350
7350
6200
6210
6210
6210
6150
6000
6000
6000
6000
3310
3310
3670
3270
1530
6350
6350
6350
6350
6350
3930
3930
3930
3930
3610
8800
8800
8050
8050
8050
8050
8050
1540
1140
6380
6380
6650
6650
6360
8200
8200
8200

3156
6571
6573
6575
7351
7353
7356
7357
6205
6211
6215
6216
6153
6001
6003
6004
6005
3312
3315
3671
3271
1531
6351
6352
6354
6355
6356
3931
3932
3933
3934
3611
8801
8802
8051
8053
8055
8056
8057
1541
1141
6381
6382
6651
6653
6361
8203
8204
8205

FHC LOGAN HEIGHTS CENTER MHSA
PFC NORTH INLAND/COASTAL
PFC N. INLAND/COASTAL MHSA
PFC N. INLAND/COASTAL FSP MHSA
VH ESCONDIDO
VH ESCONDIDO MHSA
VH ESCONDIDO INNV 12 MHSA
VH ESCONDIDO FSP MHSA
FHC COMM CIRCLE CENT FSP MHSA
FHC COMM CIRCLE EAST
FHC COMM CIR EAST INN 12 MHSA
FHC COMM CIRCLE EAST FSP MHSA
ECS PARA LAS FAMILIAS MHSA FSP
CASA DE AMPARO
CASA DE AMPARO DRF
CASA DE AMPARO AFTERCARE OP
CASA DE AMPARO STRTP OP
TELECARE GATE TO REC FSP MHSA
TELECARE PROJECT 25 FSP MHSA
CRF EAST CORNER CLUBHOUSE
NAMI SD PROJ PAYEE CS MGT
CO VISTA DETENTION FACILITY OP
NA CABRILLO ASSESS CTR CENTRAL
NA CABRILLO ASSESS CENTER TSP
NA CAC CENTRAL KENORA
NA CAC CTRL RAPID RES MHSA
NA CAC CTRL INT RESP CARE MHSA
ALPINE SPECIAL TREATMENT
ALPINE SPECIAL TX BED HOLD
ALPINE SPECIAL NEEDS
ALPINE SPECIAL NEEDS PLUS
CRF CASA DEL SOL MAA
MHS FAMILIES FORWARD
MHS FAM FORWARD WRAP SB163
FF YOUTH CENTER DIF
FF YOUTH CENTER OP
FF YOUTH CENTER DRF
FF YOUTH CENTER STRTP OP
FF YOUTH CENTER AFTERCARE OP
CO GEORGE BAILEY DETENTION OP
CO ADULT FORENSIC EVAL
NA THER BEH SVCS
NA THER BEH SVCS MHSA
PCS CORNER STONE
PCS CORNER STONE MHSA
NA CAB. AC N. GREEN OAK
NA CAJON VALLEY MHSA
NA CAJON VALLEY OP
NA CV COMMUNITY DAY SCH DRF
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37DP
37EB
37EB
37EB
37EG
37EG
37EG
37EG
37E)
37EK
37EK
37EK
37EL
37EM
37EM
37EM
37EM
37EQ
37EQ
37EU
37EX
37EZ
37F1
37F1
37F1
37F1
37F1
37F2
37F2
37F2
37F2
37F4
37F6
37F6
37F7
37F7
37F7
37F7
37F7
37FA
37FD
37FE
37FE
37FF
37FF
37F)
37FN
37FN
37FN



8260
8260
3060
3060
3060
3060
6950
6950
6950
8400
8400
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
8220
8220
7360
7360
7360
7360
6260
6260
6260
7450
7450
6820
6820
6820
6820
8110
8110
8110
8600
3010
3010
6070
7110
6550
6560
6560
6560
6770
6770
6770
6770
6080
6080

8261
8257
3061
3062
3066
3067
6951
6953
6955
8401
8403
3001
3002
3003
3008
3009
8221
8222
7361
7363
7366
7367
6261
6263
6266
7451
7455
6821
6822
6823
6824
8111
8114
8115
8605
3011
3012
6079
7111
6551
6561
6563
6565
6771
6774
6776
6777
6084
6085

NA CV EMERALD DRF
NA CV RIOS ELEM DRF
MHS VISTA CLINIC
MHS VISTA CLINIC TAY MHSA
MHS VISTA CLINIC ADULT MHSA
MHS VISTA CLINIC YTP FSP MHSA
SDCC EAST OP LA MESA
SDCC EAST OP LA MESA MHSA
SDCC EAST OP LA MESA FSP MHSA
SDUSD MARCY DRF
SDUSD MARCY OP
UPAC MIDTOWN CENTER-PAROLEE
UPAC MIDTOWN CENTER MHSA
UPAC MIDTOWN CENTER TAY MHSA
UPAC MIDTOWN CTR GER SPEC MHSA
UPAC EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS
NA SAN PASQUAL ACADEMY DRF
NA SAN PASQUAL ACADEMY OP
VH NORTH INLAND
VH NORTH INLAND MHSA
VH NORTH INLAND INN 12 MHSA
VH NORTH INLAND FSP MHSA
MHS SCHOOL BASED
MHS SCHOOL BASED MHSA
MHS SCHOOL BASED FSP MHSA
YMCA TIDES
YMCA TIDES FSP MHSA
RADY D.E.C. MAIN CENTER
RADY D.E.C. SOLANA BCH
RADY D.E.C. OCEANSIDE
RADY D.E.C. CHULA VISTA
MHS STEPS ADOL DIF
MHS STEPS ADOL OP
MHS STEPS ADOL OP AFTERCARE
VICTOR LODI OP
UPAC EAST WIND ADULT MHSA
UPAC EAST WIND CLINIC TAY MHSA
CRF DOUGLAS YOUNG MHSA FSP
SDYS COUNS COVE FSP MHSA
PFC CHILDNET MHSA
PALOMAR FC FALLBROOK
PALOMAR FC FALLBROOK MHSA
PALOMAR FC FALLBROOK FSP MHSA
RADY N COASTAL CLINIC
RADY N COASTAL FSP MHSA
RADY N COASTAL AD FSP MHSA
RADY NORTH COASTAL FSP MHSA
CRF MAST INN 12 MHSA
CRF MAST MHSA FSP
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37FN
37FN
37FV
37FV
37FV
37FV
37G5
37G5
37G5
37G8
37G8
37GG
37GG
37GG
37GG
37GG
37GH
37GH
37Gl

37Gl

37Gl

37Gl

37GN
37GN
37GN
37GS
37GS
37GT
37GT
37GT
37GT
37GV
37GV
37GV
37H1
37H4
37H4
37H5
37H7
37H8
37HB
37HB
37HB
37HD
37HD
37HD
37HD
37HH
37HH



6800
3070
3070
3070
3070
3070
3080
3080
3080
3080
3080
8410
8410
8610
8630
3180
3180
3180
3180
3180
3660
8820
3400
3400
8530
8530
3130
3130
3130
3360
3360
7240
3160
3160
3410
3410
3410
3690
8810
6810
7370
7370
7370
7370
6710
6700
3630
6860
7130

6801
3071
3073
3074
3077
3079
3081
3083
3084
3087
3089
8411
8412
8615
8635
3181
3182
3183
3187
3188
3661
8821
3401
3404
8531
8534
3131
3134
3135
3361
3364
7241
3161
3162
3411
3413
3414
3691
8811
6811
7371
7373
7374
7375
6715
6705
3631
6865
7131

RADY POLINSKY MED SUPPORT
MHS NORTH INLAND CLINIC
MHS NORTH INLAND ADULT MHSA
MHS NORTH INLAND O/A MHSA
MHS NORTH INLAND ADULT PATH
MHS N INLAND GERIATRIC MHSA
MHS NORTH COASTAL CLINIC
MHS NORTH COASTAL ADULT MHSA
MHS NORTH COASTAL O/A MHSA
MHS NORTH COASTAL ADULT PATH
MHS N COASTAL GERIATRIC MHSA
SDUSD NEW DAWN DRF
SDUSD NEW DAWN OP
VICTOR REDDING OP
VICTOR SANTA ROSA OP
CRF MS WELL&REC MHSA
CRF MS WELL&REC TAY MHSA
CRF MS WELL&REC FSP CM MHSA
CRF MS WELL&REC GERIATRIC MHSA
CRF MS WELL&REC AB109
MHS ESCONDIDO CLUBHOUSE
FF WRAPAROUND PROGRAM
CRF IMPACT FSP MHSA
CRF IMPACT FSP MHSA POFA
STAR VIEW ADOL CTF
STAR VIEW ADOL PHF
CRF JANE WESTIN CENTER MHSA
CRF JANE WESTIN CENTER PATH
CRF JANE WESTIN CENTER PAROLE
MHS NORTH STAR ACT FSP MHSA
MHS NO STAR ACT FSP MHSA POFA
SURVIVORS OF TORTURE (C) MHSA
SURVIVORS OF TORTURE (A) MHSA
SURV TORTURE (A) MHSA MD
MHS CNTR STAR ACT FSP MHSA
MHS CNTR STAR FSP VIHP MHSA
MHS CENTER STAR ACT FSP POFA
MHS EMPLOY SOL MHSA
FF COMP ASSESS/STAB SERVICES
RADY BEHAV WALK-IN ASSESS MHSA
VH JUVENILE COURT CLINIC MHSA
VH JUVENILE COURT CLINIC FSE
VH JUVENILE COURT CLINIC COMPR
VH JUVENILE COURT CLINIC JV220
PH ALLY SOUTHBAY FSP MHSA
PH ALLY NATIONAL CITY FSP MHSA
MHS MARIPOSA CLUBHOUSE MAA
SAY CENTRAL FSP MHSA
SDYS EAST REGION OP
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37H)
37HQ
37HQ
37HQ
37HQ
37HQ
37HR
37HR
37HR
37HR
37HR
37HT
37HT
37HX
37HZ
37)2
37)2
37)2
37)2
37)2
3714
3716
37)C
371C
37IE
37IE
37JH
37JH
37JH
371
371
37)L
37JL
37JL
37IM
37]IM
37IM
371Q
37JR
37)S
37T
37T
37T
37T
37V
37)W
37)Y
37K2
37K3



7130
7050
6480
6480
6480
6480
6460
6460
6460
6460
6220
6490
7070
3200
3200
3200
3520
3550
3540
3530
3570
8420
8420
8420
3240
3240
3240
120
120
120
120
120
6910
6910
6910
3210
3210
7190
7080
7080
7080
7080
7080
7080
7390
7390
6870
6870
6870

7138
7057
6481
6483
6485
6486
6461
6463
6465
6466
6221
6491
7071
3201
3204
3205
3521
3551
3541
3531
3571
8425
8427
8428
3241
3244
3245
121
122
123
124
125
6911
6913
6915
3211
3212
7191
7083
7084
7085
7086
7087
7088
7391
7392
6871
6872
6873

SDYS EAST REGION FSP MHSA
SDUSD CITY SCHOOLS OP
NC LIFELINE VISTA
NC LIFELINE VISTA MHSA
NC LIFELINE VISTA INNV 12 MHSA
NC LIFELINE VISTA FSP MHSA
NC LIFELINE OCEANSIDE
NC LIFELINE OCEANSIDE MHSA
NC LIFELN OCENSIDE INN 12 MHSA
NC LIFELINE OCEANSIDE FSP MHSA
JDT CONSULTANTS
NEW HAVEN YOUTH & FAMILY SRVCS
SDUSD EARLY CHILDHOOD MHSA
EXODUS RECOVERY WALKIN MHSA
EXODUS RECVRY TEL PSY MHSA (A)
EXODUS RECVRY TEL PSY MHSA (C)
MHS EAST CALWORKS
MHS ESCONDIDO CALWORKS
MHS OCEANSIDE CALWORKS
MHS SOUTH CALWORKS
CRF STEPFRWRD CENTR CALWORKS
SDUSD UNIFIED DAY DRF
SDUSD UNIFIED DAY OP MHSA
SDUSD RILEY OP
CRF DOWNTOWN IMPACT FSP MHSA
CRF DOWNTOWN IMPACT VIHP MHSA
CRF DWNTWN IMPCT FSP MHSA POFA
LAKESIDE SPECIAL CARE STANDARD
LAKESIDE SPECIAL CARE ADDL SVC
LAKESIDE SPECIAL CARE BED HOLD
LAKESIDE SPEC CARE INDIGENT
LAKESIDE SPEC CARE 90 ADDL SVC
SBCS SOUTH REGION OP
SBCS SOUTH REGION OP MHSA
SBCS SOUTH REGION FSP MHSA
EXODUS RECOVERY ESCONDIDO MHSA
EXODUS REC ESCONDIDO MHSA MD
SOUTH COAST CHILDREN'S SOCIETY
SDUSD FM INTV TM JJ MAYSI MHSA
SDUSD FM INTV TM JJ MST MHSA
SDUSD FM INTV TM JJ ACT MHSA
SDUSD FM INTV TM TR ASSMT MHSA
SDUSD FM INTV TM TREAT MHSA
SDUSD FM INTV TM TR TRU MHSA
VH INCREDIBLE FAM EAST MHSA
VH INCREDIBLE FAM SOUTH MHSA
SAY DUAL DIAG KEARNY MESA
SAY DUAL DIAG EAST MESA
SAY DUAL DIAG REFLECTIONS
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37K3
37K4
37K5
37K5
37K5
37K5
37K6
37K6
37K6
37K6
37K7
37K8
37KF
37KH
37KH
37KH
37KK
37KL
37KM
37KN
37KP
37KQ
37KQ
37KQ
37KR
37KR
37KR
37L9
37L9
37L9
37L9
37L9
37LA
37LA
37LA
37LC
37LC
37LF
37LG
37LG
37LG
37LG
37LG
37LG
37U
37U
37LQ
37LQ
37LQ



6870
6870
6870
6740
6740
6740
3710
3490
140
140
140
140
140
8060
8060
8850
8850
3330
3330
3260
3460
7330
7320
3450
7340
3470
7520
7520
7610
7610
7620
7620
7600
7600
3190
3190
8860
8860
4240
6980
6980
6980
6980
3290
3290
3480
3480
3280
3280

6874
6875
6876
6741
6744
6746
3711
3491
141
142
143
144
147
8063
8064
8851
8852
3331
3332
3261
3461
7331
7321
3451
7341
3471
7521
7522
7611
7614
7621
7624
7601
7604
3191
3192
8861
8862
4242
6981
6983
6984
6985
3291
3292
3481
3482
3281
3282

SAY DUAL DIAG GIRLS REHAB
SAY DUAL DIAG YOUTH DAY CARE
SAY DUAL DIAG CAMP BARRETT
RADY C.E.S. SCHOOL
RADY C.E.S. SCHOOL FSP MHSA
RADY CES SCHOOL FSP MHSA
UPAC POS SOL-GER SPC-DTWN MHSA
PCS KICKSTART (C/A) PEI MHSA
VISTA KNOLL SPEC CARE STANDARD
VISTA KNOLL SPEC CARE ADDL SVC
VISTA KNOLL SPEC CARE BED HOLD
VISTA KNOLL SPEC CARE INDIGENT
VISTA KNOLL INTENSE
FF POLINSKY OP
FF POLINSKY MD
MHS FAMILIES FORWARD N CNTY
MHS FAM FORWARD N CNTY SB163
TELECARE LTC ACT FSP OP MHSA
TELECARE LTC INREACH CM MHSA
UCSD BRIDGE TO RECOVERY (CM)
VH RURL INT HTH (A) MHSA CAMPO
VH RURL INT HTH (C) MHSA CAMPO
VH RURL INT HLTH (C) MHSA PV
VH RURL INT HLTH (A) MHSA PV
VH RURL INT HLTH (C) MHSA RAM
VH RURL INT HTH (A) MHSA RAM
VH INCREDIBLE FAM CENTRAL MHSA
VH INCREDIBLE FAM NORTH MHSA
RADY KIDSTART EPSDT CLINIC CTL
RADY KIDSTART CTL INN 11 MHSA
RADY KIDSTART EPSDT CLINIC NC
RADY KIDSTART NC INN 11 MHSA
RADY KIDSTART EPSDT CLINIC SO
RADY KISTART SO INN 11 MHSA
NHA PE - GERIATRIC SPEC MHSA
NHA PE IN-REACH SPEC MHSA
MHS FAMILIES FORWARD E CNTY
MHS FAM FORWARD E CNTY SB163
MHS ACTION CNTRL FSP MHSA POFA
SDCC FFA STABL AND TREATMENT
SDCC FFAST MTFC-C EPSDT
SDCC FFAST MTFC-P EPSDT
SDCC FFAST FSP
TELECARE IHOT MHSA
TELECARE SD IHOT MHSA
CRF ACT OLDER ADULT FSP MHSA
CRF SR IMPACT FSP MHSA POFA
TELECARE OLDER ADULT SBCM MHSA
TELECARE O/A INST CM MHSA
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37LQ
37LQ
37LQ
37V
37V
37V
37LY
37M2
37M6
37M6
37M6
37M6
37M6
37M8
37M8
37M9
37M9
37MJ
37MlJ
37ML
37MX
37MX
37MY
37MY
37MZ
37MZ
37NA
37NA
37NC
37NC
37ND
37ND
37NE
37NE
37NF
37NF
37NX
37NX
37NY
370A
370A
370A
370A
370G
370G
370K
370K
370L
370L



8940
3700
7410
7410
3720
6170
4110
7420
4140
6990
7510
4130
4130
4130
6940
3500
6240
6240
7440
8270
8280
6540
6540
6540
6540
6530
6530
4350
6130
4160
7470
3760
3780
6930
4190
2410
1220
201
201
201
201
3600
3600
8010
7430
6880
4200
4200
6500

8941
3701
7411
7412
3721
6171
4111
7421
4141
6991
7511
4131
4132
4133
6941
3501
6241
6242
7441
8271
8281
6541
6542
6543
6544
6531
6532
4351
6131
4161
7471
3761
3781
6931
4192
2411
1221
201A
2018
201C
201D
3601
3602
8011
7431
6881
4201
4203
6501

RADY CAPS IP
ECS FRIEND TO FRIEND MAA
VH FRONTIER MERIT DRF
VH MERIT FSP MHSA
UPAC POS SOL-GER SPEC-SM MHSA
REMI VISTA TBS
EXODUS CENTRAL AB109
VH SMART CARE MHSA (C) JULIAN
VH SMART CARE MHSA (A) JULIAN
SDCC WRAPWORKS
VH INCREDIBLE FAM NORTH MHSA
CRF PERT MHSA
CRF PERT STAFF
CRF PERT HOT
SDCC WRAPWORKS NORTH
CRF STPFRWRD N CNT CALWORKS
HARMONIUM FYPP MHSA
HARMONIUM PP MHSA
UPAC MCC MHSA
NA CASS OP MHSA
NA PCC OP MHSA
SDYS OUR SAFE PLACE OP MHSA
SDYS OUR SAFE PLACE DC SOUTH
SDYS OUR SAFE PLACE DC CENTRAL
SDYS OUR SAFE PLACE DC N INLND
SDYS ICARE OP MHSA
SDYS ICARE DROP IN CENTER
MHS NO COASTAL ACT FSP MHSA
CRITTENTON OP
VH RURL INT HLTH ALPINE A MHSA
VH RURL INT HLTH ALPINE C MHSA
CRF STEP FRWRD CALWORKS EAST
CRF STEP FRWRD CALWORKS N INLD
SDCC WRAPWORKS SOUTH
TELECARE PROPS SD AB109
CO EMERG MED MGT SERVICES
CO PSYCH SCREENING UNIT
CRESTWOOD SD BASIC RATE
CRESTWOOD SD SPECIAL NEEDS
CRESTWOOD SD SPECIAL NEED PLUS
CRESTWOOD SD BED HOLD
MHS IHOT NORTH MHSA
MHS SD IHOT NORTH MHSA
MILHOUS RANCH DTI
VH JUVENILE DRUG COURT
SAY REFLECTIONS CENTRAL DRF
TELECARE MH COLLABOR CRT MHSA
TELECARE MH COL CRT MHSA POFA
NEW HAVEN YTH & FAM SVCS VISTA
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370Q
370R
370S
370S
370U
370W
3707
37P2
37P2
37P5
37P6
37P7
37P7
37P7
37P9
37PH
37PW
37PW
37PX
37Q1
37Q2
37Q3
37Q3
37Q3
37Q3
37Q4
37Q4
37Q5
37Q6
37Q7
37Q7
37Q8
37Q8
37QA
3708
37QD
37QE
37QF
37QF
37QF
37QF
37QG
37QG
37QH
37Ql
37QJ
37QK
37QK
37QL



202
202
202
202
8890
4230
7210
8870
4210
8880
4260
4260
4270
4270
4270
6660
6140
3860
2500
6310
4300
6300
6300
4310
6330
6320
4170
7650
8900
4250
4280
4150
4290
8380
8380
8380
4220
3770
3790

202A
2028
202C
202D
8891
4231
7211
8871
4211
8881
4261
4264
4271
4274
4275
6664
6141
3861
2501
6311
4301
6301
6302
4311
6331
6321
4171
7651
8901
4251
4281
4151
4291
8381
8382
8383
4221
3771
3791

CRESTWOOD CV BASIC RATE
CRESTWOOD CV SPECIAL NEEDS
CRESTWOOD CV SPECIAL NEED PLUS
CRESTWOOD CV BED HOLD
PHOENIX HOUSE SD OP
SYHC CHALDEAN MID EST (A) MHSA
SYHC CHALDEAN MID EST (C) MHSA
CHARIS YOUTH CENTER EPSDT
TELECARE ASST OP TRMT MHSA
VISTA DEL MAR DIF EPSDT
PWS CATALYST FSP MHSA
PWS CATALYST FSP MHSA POFA
PWS KICKSTART (C/A) PEI MHSA
PWS KICKSTART OP PEI MHSA
PWS KICKSTART OP PEI MHBG
PWS CORNERSTONE FSP MHSA
SWEETWATER OP CLINIC
CRF ESPERANZA CRISIS CENTER
CO PATHWAYS TO WELL BEING MAA
NA EMERG MED MGT SERVICES
PH CSU MHSA
NA EMERG SCREENING UNIT (ESU)
NA ESU DIRECT ADMIT
TRI CITY CSU MHSA
NA NO CTY CIR TEAM ESCONDIDO
NA NO CNTY CIR TEAM VISTA
UCSD CREST COMM PROGRAM MHSA
SBCS MI ESCUELITA FSP MHSA
SUMMITVIEW OP
MHS ACTION EAST FSP MHSA POFA
UPAC CMTY WLLNS CLINIC OP MHSA
TELECARE AGEWISE O/A ICM MHSA
UPAC NEW LEAF REC CTR OP MHSA
SDCC STRTP OP
SDCC AFTERCARE OP
SDCC STRTP OP MHSA
MHS CITY STAR ACT FSP MHSA
CRF STEP FRWRD CALWORKS N CSTL
CRF STEP FRWRD CALWORKS SOUTH

< << << << << << << << << << << << << << << << << << << <<

37QM
37QM
37QM
37QM
37QN
37Q0
37Q0
37QP
37QQ
37QR
37QS
37QS
37QT
37QT1
37QT
37QU
37Qv
37QW
370X
37QY
37QZ
37R1
37R1
37R2
37R6
37R7
37R8
37RA
37RB
37RI
37RJ
37RK
37RL
37RM
37RM
37RM
37RN
37RO
37RP
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